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ABOUT WCASET

30" World Conference on Applied Science, Engineering and Technology (30" - WCASET) is organized by IFERP on 27" & 28
August 2019 at Bangkok, Thailand. WCASET will explore the new horizons of innovations from distinguished researchers,
scientists and eminent authors in academia and industry working for the advancements in Applied Science, Engineering and
Technology from all over the world. 30" WCASET aims to bring together Academicians, Scientists, Research scholars and
Students to share and disseminate information on knowledge and scientific research works related to multidisciplinary topics and
confers the practical challenges encountered and the solutions adopted. The conference will create a path to establish a research
relation for the authors and listeners with opportunities for collaboration and networking among the universities and institutions

for promoting research and developing technologies

CALL FOR PAPER IMPORTANT DATES
Applied Science Early Bird Registration
30" April 2020
Engineering and Technology Abstract Submission
06t July 2020
Business Management Studies Full Paper Submission
10t July 2020
Education and Technology Registration

03 August 2020



REGISTRATION

Category

Oral/Poster
Presentation

Video

Presentation

Additional

Paper

Admittance

Students
Delegates

Students/ Delegates

Students
Delegates

Industrial Professionals

Listener/Co-Author / Accompanying Person

Gala Dinner

BANK DETAILS

Early Bird

Registration

499 $
599 $

399 $

399 $
499 $

399 %

199 $

100 $

Standard

Registration

599 $
699 $

499 $

499 $
599 $

499 $

199 $

100 $

Beneficiary Name: Technoarete Research and Development Association

BANK NAME
Account number
IFSC@ODE
MICR-No

Swift Code
Branch

Country

Kotak Mahindra Bank

3311747350

KKBKO000466
600485006

KKBKINBB

Kodambakkam, Chennai

INDIA

Online

Registration

699 $
799 $

599 $

599 $
699 $

599 $

249 $

100 $
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CONTACT PERSON

+91-6374536504
_ i +12027548501
Thailand I " bangkok@wcaset.com

Bangkok,




