



# 30<sup>th</sup> - World Conference on Applied Science, Engineering & Technology



ALL THE ACCEPTED RESEARCH ARTICLES WILL BE PUBLISHED IN AN INTERNATIONAL

**Scopus Indexed Journals** 

# WCASET-20

27<sup>th</sup> & 28<sup>th</sup> August 2019 | Bangkok, Thailand



Organized by

Institute For Engineering Research and Publication(IFERP) CALL NOW +91-6374536504

www.bangkok@wcaset.com

#### **ABOUT WCASET**

30<sup>th</sup> World Conference on Applied Science, Engineering and Technology (30<sup>th</sup> - WCASET) is organized by IFERP on 27<sup>th</sup> & 28<sup>th</sup> August 2019 at Bangkok, Thailand. WCASET will explore the new horizons of innovations from distinguished researchers, scientists and eminent authors in academia and industry working for the advancements in Applied Science, Engineering and Technology from all over the world. 30<sup>th</sup> WCASET aims to bring together Academicians, Scientists, Research scholars and Students to share and disseminate information on knowledge and scientific research works related to multidisciplinary topics and confers the practical challenges encountered and the solutions adopted. The conference will create a path to establish a research relation for the authors and listeners with opportunities for collaboration and networking among the universities and institutions for promoting research and developing technologies

#### CALL FOR PAPER

**Applied Science** 

- Engineering and Technology
- Business Management Studies
- Education and Technology

#### **IMPORTANT DATES**

Early Bird Registration **30<sup>th</sup> April 2020** Abstract Submission **06<sup>th</sup> July 2020** Full Paper Submission **10<sup>th</sup> July 2020** Registration **03<sup>rd</sup> August 2020** 

#### REGISTRATION

	Category	Admittance	Early Bird Registration	Standard Registration	Online Registration
Scopus*	Oral/Poster	Students	499 \$	599 \$	699 \$
	Presentation	Delegates	599 \$	699 \$	799 \$
	Video Presentation	Students/ Delegates	399 \$	499 \$	599 \$
	Additional	Students Delegates	399 \$	499 \$	599 \$
	Paper		499 \$	599 \$	699 \$
Industrial Professionals			399 \$	499 \$	599 \$
Listener/Co-Author / Accompanying Person			199 \$	199 \$	249 \$
Gala Dinner			100 \$	100 \$	100 \$

### BANK DETAILS

#### Beneficiary Name: Technoarete Research and Development Association

BANK NAME	Kotak Mahindra Bank
Account number	3311747350
IFSC CODE	KKBK0000466
MICR-No	600485006
Swift Code	KKBKINBB
Branch	Kodambakkam, Chennai
Country	INDIA









Organized by

#### Institute For Engineering Research and Publication(IFERP)



## Bangkok, Thailand

CONTACT PERSON

+91-6374536504 +12027548501 bangkok@wcaset.com